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PREFERRED CATERERS
CATERER: Angel Cakes CATERER: Archibald and Woodrow's BBQ
Contact Name:  Angel Hill Contact Name:  Woodrow Washington

Phone:  (205) 534-9226 Phone:  (205) 826-0288
Email:  angelfoodcakes@yahoo.com Email:  wwashi37621@outlook.com
Website: Website:  http://archibaldbbg.com/
CATERER:  Brick & Spoon CATERER:  Chick-fil-A Tuscaloosa (Midtown)

Contact Name:

James Holdefer

Contact Name:

Gabby Satterberg

Phone: (205) 394-1032 Phone: (305) 302-5891
Email:  tuscaloosa@brickandspoon.com Email:  cfasouth@gmail.com
Website:  http://www.brickandspoonrestaurant.com/ Website:
CATERER:  Chick-fil-A Tuscaloosa (South) CATERER:  Crimson Catering (Bama Dining)

Contact Name:

Gabby Satterberg

Contact Name:

Ken Lamica

Phone:  (305) 302-5891 Phone:  (205) 348-1752
Email:  cfasouth@gmail.com Email:  lamica-ken@aramark.com
Website:  https://NO-ONLINE-ORDERS.MUST-CALL Website:  https://uacatering.catertrax.com
CATERER: Everything Iz CATERER: Flavaz Seafood and Soulfood
Contact Name: Kay Reed Contact Name:  Ashley Williams
Phone: (205) 979-7522 Phone: (205) 826-6054
Email:  kay@everythingiz.com Email:  Flavazrestaurantl@gmail.com
Website:  http://everythingiz.com Website:
CATERER:  Foxy Foods CATERER:  Full Moon BBQ
Contact Name:  Tracy Hardy Contact Name:  Brian Ahmed

Phone:  (205) 399-6294 Phone:  (205) 886-9447
Email:  foxyfoodsgordo@gmail.com Email:  brianfullmoon@gmail.com
Website:  http://foxyfoodsgordo.com Website:  http://fullmoonbbg.com
CATERER:  Heritage House CATERER: Hoo's Q & Brew

Contact Name:

Rebekah Wanstall

Contact Name:

Brad McDaniel

Phone: (205) 454-4617 Phone: (205) 345-6400
Email:  heritagehousecoffee@gmail.com Email:  brad@hoosbbg.com
Website:  http://www.heritagehousecoffee.com/catering Website:  http://hoosbbg.com
CATERER: Hotel Capstone CATERER: Jalapenos Mexican Grill

Contact Name:

Annette Smallwood

Contact Name:

Jheovanny Gomez

Phone:  (205) 343-1105 Phone:  (205) 454-8903
Email:  annette.smallwood@hotelcapstone.com Email:  jheovany7@aol.com
Website:  http://www.hotelcapstone.com Website:  https://NO-ONLINE-ORDERS.MUST-CALL
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Jim 'N Nick's

April Godwin

(205) 637-2977
agodwin@jimnnicks.com

http://www.jimnnicks.com/

Pinnacle Personal Chef, Inc.
Jolando Hill

(205) 219-0673
info@pinnaclepersonalchef.com

https://pinnaclepersonalchef.com/

Savory Solutions Catering
Judi King

(205) 535-9192
judi@savorysolutionscatering.com

http://www.savorysolutionscatering.com

Southern Ale House
Taylor Hughes

(205) 310-3625
thughes@holthospitality.com

http://southernalehouse.com/

Tazikis Mediterranean Cafe
Jonathan Williams

(205) 798-8365
tuscaloosa@tazikiscafe.com

http://Tazikiscafe.com

The Deli Press

Brad Morris

(205) 331-4617
brad@holthospitality.com
https://thedelipress.com

The Pottery Grill

Tim Foster

(205) 233-2746
fosterzoo@att.net
http://potterygrill.com
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MJ's Catering and Personal Chef Services

Michael Jones

(205) 765-4969
mjcatersdu@gmail.com
https://www.thechefmj.com

Robertson BBQ & Catering
Renee Robertson

(205) 361-6806
robertson15337@charter.net
http://www.robertsonsbbg.com/

Season's Culinary Group
Maddie Lepianka
(205) 500-0155

maddie.lepianka@southernfoodservice.com

Sweet Olive Eats

Lauren Shoemaker

(205) 394-8895
sweetolivecatering@gmail.com
http://sweetoliveeats.com

The Bright Star Catering Company
ANDREAS ANASTASSAKIS

(205) 417-0805
Andreasbrightstar@gmail.com
https://brightstarcatering.com

The Happy Catering Co
Robert Dyson

(205) 251-8925
info@happycatering.net
http://happycatering.net

Tre Luna Catering

Sara Walker

(205) 910-7780
info@trelunacatering.com

https://trelunacatering.com
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Urban Bar & Kitchen

Yazmyn Rozier

(205) 248-7162
yazmyn@urbanbarandkitchen.com

https://www.urbanbarandkitchen.com/private-events

Urban Cookhouse Food Truck
Vince Hunter

(205) 344-1938
catering@uctuscaloosa.com

https://www.uc-birmingham.com/food-truck
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Vince Hunter

(205) 344-1938
catering@uctuscaloosa.com

http://urbancookhouse.com
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20/59 Restaurant & Bar

Melvin Cannon

(205) 535-8705
candance@2059restaurantandbar.com
https://2059restaurantandbar.com

Avenue Pub Northbank

Jordan Fjeld

(205) 575-1911
info@avepub.com
https://www.avepub.com/catering

Big Tasty

Jason Or Christina Sanders
(205) 394-2024
tbabygirl232002 @yahoo.com

Blessings

Sandra Junkin

(205) 399-0763
junkinsandra@gmail.com

Catch A Taste

David Grant

(205) 242-8775
catchataste205@gmail.com
https://www.catchataste.com
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3'S Catering

Shenice Robinson

(205) 391-8214
sheniceowens0129@yahoo.com

Big Bad Breakfast Tuscaloosa

Tracy Tesh

(803) 412-5416
ttowncatering@bigbadbreakfast.com
https://bigbadbreakfast.com/locations/tuscaloose

Billy's Cooking

Billy Walker

(205) 242-0443
billyscooking@yahoo.com
https://www.billyscookingllc.com

Carniceria y Tienda La Mexicana
Julia Sosa

(334) 328-0796
s0saj363@gmail.com

Central Mesa

Brandon Tribble

(256) 682-5104
catering@eatcentralmesa.com
https://eatcentralmesa.com/catering
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Dreamland BBQ Northport
Jerakah Ditmore
(205) 215-6438

northportcatering@dreamlandbbg.com

https://Dreamlandbbg.com

Kona Ice of Selma/Prattville
Kyle Kozak

(205) 657-7710
kylekozak@kona-ice.com
https://www.kona-ice.com

Lost Pizza Co.

Melissa Smart

(256) 558-6515
Melissa.s@lostpizza.com
https://lostpizza.com

Mofongo Island

Melanie Santiago

(205) 872-6407
melaniel03175@gmail.com

Ross Lamon Catering Co, LLC
Ross Lamon

(205) 210-8199
ross@lamoncatering.co
https://www.lamoncatering.co

SoCal Cantina

Joseph Wescom

(706) 461-5254
joseph@socal-taco.com

Taco Mama
Stephanie Stone
(205) 535-2340

stephanies@tacomamaonline.com
https://tacomamaonline.com/catering/
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Jake's Soul Food Cafe
Christina Renteria
(205) 734-1201

c.renteria@jakessoulfoodcafe.com
https://www.jakessoulfoodcafe.com

Las pifias

cristian zavala

(205) 246-7996
anakarensteves@gmail.com

Moe's Southwest Grill
Darci Glenn

(205) 597-3224
dglenn@sterlingmoes.com

https://sterling.catering.moes.com

Rita's Of Tuscaloosa

Bill Getchell

(631) 848-6737
Ritasoftuscaloosa@gmail.com

SeaZon

Talisa Christopher

(205) 370-4231
catering@nmyseazon.com
https://www.nmyseazon.com

Sugo Italian Restaurant
Christian Williams
(205) 246-9962

sugoitalianrestaurant@gmail.com
https://www.sugoitalianrestaurant.com

T-Town Snow

Ashley Bounds

(205) 799-0627
ttownsnow@yahoo.com



CITY OF TUSCALOOSA - CATERING LIST

LICENSED BAR SERVICE VENDORS

Mercedes-Benz Amphitheater Tuscaloosa River Market
BAR SERVICE:  Shamrock Concessions BAR SERVICE:  Casual Class Bar Services
Contact Name: Joe O'Brien Contact Name:  Lauren Shoemaker
Phone: 205-586-0933 Phone: 205-394-8895
Email:  evtconcess@aol.com Email:  casualclasscatering@gmail.com

To be added to the City of Tuscaloosa Catering List visit: https://www.cognitoforms.com/CityOfTuscaloosal/CateringVendorApplication
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